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Absentee Report: 

1. Posting Details 
SI. No. 

SI. 

No. 

1. 

2. 

4. 

3. 

4 

2. Person on Leave 

1. 

6 

7. 

8 

9. 

Name (Shri) 

Event/Absentee Report 

Designation 

Name and Designation D No. 
(Shri) 

3 Persons Transferred from this section 
Sr. No. 

4. Persons Joined 

Sr. No. Name 

Period 

Name and Designation and D No. 

Designation ID No. 

ID 

Month: 

No.(UPLKB) 

Leave Type 

Date of 
transfer 

Date of Joining 

Contact No. Address 

or Not 

Date of Application 
sent to Admin Section 

Where transferred 

From Transferred 

5. Persons on Tour/Leave/Absent for entire month (For the purpose of T.A.) 
Sr. No. Name Designation (W.F.H/Absent) Whether HQ attend If yes than 

Attendance date 
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